NATIONAL Assessment C	entre Services	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Date In /3/05/22	Job descri	The second secon	Date & Tune Completed	D _n	a se la
Res No. NA/07/2004529/	SAS e-fil		- indicate time confinence	D()	ne by
Veh No GBD27657					
DOA 12/05/22 17) c man (v	Ohio Stas, ADC 2lars,	1		
		Claim Form			
OD (TP)' Reporting Only		W/O (Within: OD 2hr)	TP 4hrs)		
	i-Photo U				
TP Insurer:		tt/Survey Report			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QV		ort by Fax / Hand t			
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SK & 9080	od mo	The second secon	ax:	
Owner / Driver: (-2KK 7049	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Policy No: (Period: (Tel:)	
Confirmed by : (r criod. ()	Cover Type: ()	
4 (1994) 1994 1994 1994 1994 1994 1994 1994	%) (Note Est Statu	Date:	Time:)	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES		%; P: 21-79%. F: S0-1	00%]	
	20 1000 1000 100 100 Extending 2000)		
General Remarks:-	: \$1,000 () / \$2,0)00()			
Apply for Transport Allowance (QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost)/ Courtesy Car ((> \$3000] ()			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions					-
NA220128	F	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Anıt (\$)	Amt (
laimant's Particulars :-	100	1) AR : Accident R	The state of the s		
river/Owner:	2770 7780 48124 184	2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee	\$40/\$		
ontact No:		4) FT : Follow-Thro 5) FT : Follow-Thro		30	
maged Portion:		The latest and the la	nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) m \$	75	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		8) NTUC Additions OD* *N5: Courtesy Co	Services:- r/Tpt Allowance	\$5	
uditors' Comments :-		*N6: Repair Co-o *N7: Fost Repair		25	
1:	TAIL TELEPHANE Follow	The state of the s		\$5	
		9) N12: Idac Mobile		30	
nt. 2 / 3;		Invoice dated	Fee Charged	BOOKE CARE	mar)

SN09225D0006 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/05/2022 17:38 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (13/05/2022 17:38 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

13/05/2022 17:38 (SGT) 12/05/2022 17:35 (SGT)

Singapore

PATERSON HILL TWDS GRANCE RD NEAR L/P 2

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD2765T

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No.

Yes HONG CAR RENTAL SERVICES 5XXXX488J

abc8627e@gmail.com (Phone) +65-91443644

+65-91443644

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No.

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota Hiace

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Auto 2982

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. ThirdParty

No

DMCVSNW00098402104

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

NOORASLANTI BINTE RAMLAN SXXXX990H



Date Of Birth 20/04/1975 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 10/06/2006 Driving experience 15 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-88201047 Alt. Phone Number Email Address abc8627e@gmail.com Address BLK 348D YISHUN AVE 11 Address complement #03-593 Postcode 764348 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Hirer Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 Name MIKAIL HAKIM Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** SKK9088A

Name of Driver	
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	*
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
(and a second s	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	SMX7244L
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	(1000-01110) ¥
Vehicle Colour	20016-1100 ÷
Vehicle Category	Water Barrier
Name of Driver	Private car
Contact Number	
Address	3Y=W 3
Address complement	•
Postcode	•
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	
. To Contrading onver)	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	NOORASLANTI BINTE RAMLAN		
Gender	에 있어 가는 한 이렇게 이렇게 되었다면 하면 하는 경험에 걸려지면 되었다면 하게 되었다면 어떻게 하다면 하다.		
Phone No	Female		
Address			
Address Complement	an 3=		
Address Complement Post Code			
Approximate Age Years Old	91E) A		
Injuries Sustained			
Injured person in which vehicle?	oeidi i i		
Were seat belts worn?	GBD2765T		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes		
rras tris injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	No		
INJURED 2			
Name of injured person	MIZAR TIAZRA		
Gender	MIKAIL HAKIM		
Phone No	Male		
Address			
Address Complement	H 5-0		
Post Code			
Approximate Age Years Old	H 195		
Injuries Sustained			
Injured person in which vehicle?			
Were seat belts worn?	GBD2765T		
	Yes		
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

GRANGE

Sketch Plan

Veh A: GBD 2765T Veh B: SKK9088A veh (: 54x 7244) PATERSON RD TWAS

NEAR L/PZ

		1
		M
		1
	AM)
	/ \	
	110	
-	nN -	
b. x	AU	
- KA		

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time



Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Aym 13/05/22

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ON THE STATED DATE AND TIME. I, VEHICLE A (GBD2765T) WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ON LANE 5 OF PATERSON HILL TOWARDS GRANGE ROAD NEAR LP 2. WHEN THE FRONT VEHICLE C (SMX7244L) SLOWED DOWN AND STOP, I FOLLOWED SUIT WITHOUT HAVING ANY COLLISION WITH THE FRONT VEHICLE. SUDDENLY I FELT 2 HUGE IMPACT FROM THE REAR PORTION OF MY STATIONARY VEHICLE, THE HUGE IMPACT CAUSE MY VEHICLE TO PROPEL FORWARD AND HIT ONTO VEHICLE C (SMX7244L) REAR PORTION. AFTER I ALIGHTED I THEN REALISE THAT IS VEHICLE B (SKK9088A) THAT HAD COLLIDED ONTO MY STATIONARY VEHICLE. I WISH TO STATE I TOTAL FELT TWICE HUGE IMPACT COLLIDED BY VEHICLE B (SKK9088A) AND THE TWICE HUGE IMPACT CAUSE MY VEHICLE TO PROPEL FORWARD AND HIT ONTO VEHICLE C (SMX7244L) TWICE ALSO.

I WISH TO STATE THAT THIS IS A 3 CARS CHAIN COLLISION.

I WISH TO STATE THAT I GOT 1 PASSENGER IN MY CAR.

VEHICLE A: GBD2765T

VEHICLE B: SKK9088A

VEHICLE C: SMX7244L

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Accident Date: 12 5 2022 Time: 17:35h (hh:mm) 24 hr form
Location Detace
Paperson Hill took Grange Road Near LP 2
Vehicle Number GBD1765T
Insured Name Hong car Rental Services
NDIC /FINE C') + a +
NRIC/FIN 5328148EJ Contact Number 9144 3644 Make Togoth Model High
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? () Yes If No,Pls select: () Third Party () Reporting
Insurance Company China Toiping Type of Policy () Comphensive () Third Party () Reporting
Type of Policy () Comphensive () Third Party Fire & Theft () TP Only
Policy Number Drnc V SH W 0009 940 2104 () TP Only
None of D.:
Name of Driver Hoorasianti Binte Ramtan ()Same as Insured
NDIC / FINE SOLE OF
NRIC/FIN S7509990H Contact Number 8820 1047
Date of Birtin 25 Apr. 1975
Driving Pass Date 10 Jun 2006
Occupation () Indoor () Outdoor
Gender () Male () Female
Email Address abc8627e agmail.com ()NO EMAIL
Address of Driver BIK 348D Tishon Avenue 11 403-593 (1) 764348
1 405-543 (7 164348
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? () Yes () No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Renta
() Owner () Spouse () F: 1
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle
Wasthan Condition 1 / Ol
Road Surface () Dry () Wet () Others
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the
Was anyhody injured in the second to
fiver injured to 1
Vas there any video continued by C. C.
Was the Accident reported to the D. U. C.
DETAILS OF 5th party Name 2 No.
Veh B SKK9088A
/eh C Smx7244L
/eh D
Veh E
/eh F
1 Hissen W



中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

R SN

AN0435A

Cov. Type:T

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00098402104

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Roles and Compensation) Act (Chiarter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Roles and Compensation) Roles 1960
Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Roles) Roles (1953 (Malaysia)

Engine No. 1KD2408047

1 Proces Mark and Regrationors

G8D2765T

CNR No. KDH2010141805

Number of Vehicle

HONG CAR RENTAL SERVICES

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations (00:00:00)

Excess Sect. II

5\$1,500.00

4 Date of Expry of Insurance

24/08/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons evoted to drive?

5. Persons or Classes of Persons certified in device? Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the ficensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulations in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that this Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

E. Limitations as to use 1

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business
(2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business and Hirer's Business.

(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purpose.

The policy does not cover:

ne pointly design of cover:

(1) Use for racing, picci-making, reliability that or speed-testing
(2) Use whitst drawing a traifer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle
(3) Use for the camage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is fixed.

*Limitations reinsered inopinative by Section 6 of the MANN Vehicles (Third Party Rives and Commensation) Act (Chapter 169) and Section 95 of the Rivad Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under think headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia)

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

MAINTER BY YETTA INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorisied Officer

HONG CAR RENTAL SERVICES

Block 20, #04-24, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A AMK Techlink, Singapore 567761. Hp: 9144 3644

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Hirer's Particular (Company)	Additional Driver's Particular
Name: NOORASLANTI BINTE RA	MLAN Name:
NRIC/CO. No.: 5750990 H	NRIC:
Address: 348 D YISHUN AVE 11	
#03-593 (763348)	
Driving Exp.:	
Driving License No.:	
Date of Birth: 20 04 1975	Date of Birth:
Tel:(HP) 8820 1047	
Vehicle No.: GBD 2765 T	Make/Model: Togota Higgs Communita
Out: Date / Time: 22 01 2021	In: Date / Time:
Daily Rate: Weekly Rate:	Monthly Rate: _ / ≥ 0 0
Deposit: S\$_1300	
Excess (Section 1): S\$1500	
TER	RMS AND CONDITIONS
	rence to the Singapore law. If so, hirer shall be accountable for same.
Hirer shall return vehicle in gas amount as per handed over.	
Hirer shall bear all traffic and parking related summons incurre	
Hirer is liable for any loss of, or further damage to the vehicle a	and its accessories during the duration of rental.
In case of accident, the hirer shall report to rental office immed	lately. If there is bodily injures, a police report must be made within 24 hours.
	ving experience, authorised, licensed and signing this agreement may drive
	nent. All information I have given in connection with this agreement is true.
Owner's Signature Hirer Signature	ure / Co. Stamp Additional driver Signature